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General information about company

Scrip code

539962

Name of the company

Quest Financial Services Ltd,

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of :Sh:rf/hgll;img Number of Voting Rights held in each class
. 0 ..
Catego No. of Partly g:;eosf Total nos. | total no. of of securities (IX)
Category | of 8| Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up | '~ o | shares held | shares
gory shareholders | up equit; equity ying (VII) = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Y Depository
(In (IIm) shares held | shares Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | per SCRR, Total as a
) held | o P v 1957) (VI | o oo | Class % of
V) Asa%of |y & oo | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) gy
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 5 2477500 2477500 2.01 2477500 2477500 | 2.01
Group
B) Public 15194 120839000 120839000 | 97.99 120839000 120839000 | 97.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&29)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 15199 123316500 123316500 | 100 123316500 123316500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % Number.of pledged or
No. Of N Shares assuming full Locked in shares otherwise
o.of . . XII)
Shares Underlying | conversion of ( encumbered | Number of
. Shares Outstandi ctibl ity sh
Category Category of Underlylpg Underlying utstanding | convertible (XIII) equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
V) . Outstanding . A -
(1D convertible securities and | percentage of sa o/ | dematerialized
. Warrants . 0 Asa%
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.01 2477500 | 100 2477500
Group
B) Public 97.99 0 0 105500500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2477500 | 2.01 107978000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
as a % of Number of Vc.>t‘1ng Rights held in each
No. Of | 0 of total no. of | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. shares ’
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity De osio s (VI = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | shares R po: ¢ Y IV)+HV)+ S CP;{R ai‘a °
(Iv) held eceipts 1 v [057) 0
%) (VD 57) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gf’;ﬁi‘:gsﬁiﬁfy“ 4 2387500 2387500 | 1.94 2387500 2387500 | 1.94
@ gzciofty};er 1 90000 90000 0.07 90000 90000 0.07
(S:')’('lT)"tal 5 2477500 2477500 | 2.01 2477500 2477500 | 2.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 5 2477500 2477500 2.01 2477500 2477500 2.01
Group
A)=A)
(HHA2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ;g?ﬁ;fg:mal 14085 38815061 38815061 |31.48 38815061 38815061 |31.48
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 684 48384179 48384179 |[39.24 48384179 48384179 |[39.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gzciofty};“ 425 33639760 33639760 |27.28 33639760 33639760 |27.28
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 15194 120839000 120839000 | 97.99 120839000 120839000 | 97.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 15194 120839000 120839000 | 97.99 120839000 120839000 | 97.99
(H+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 15199 123316500 123316500 | 100 123316500 123316500 | 100
Total
(A+B1C) 15199 123316500 123316500 | 100 123316500 123316500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of ledeed or
Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | P h -
No. Of Shares . . (X11) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . i, held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of N dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a%
securities (X) . . B £ total sa /o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal 1 \o. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % |No- (@) | Shares | g o
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.94 2387500 | 100 2387500
(d) 0.07 90000 | 100 90000
Sub-Total
2.01 2477500 | 100 2477500
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 201 2477500 | 100 2477500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 31.48 0 0 35778061
(a(ii)) 39.24 0 0 40729679
(e) 27.28 0 0 28992760
Sub-Total
97.99 0 0 105500500
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 97.99 0 0 105500500
H+B)
(2*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2477500 | 2.01 107978000
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2477500 | 2.01 107978000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anita Jajodia

Kishan Kumar Jajodia

Prakash Kumar Jajodia

Sabita Jajodia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACTPJ4303]

ACUPJ9687L

ACOPJ3493L

ACQPA6002]J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.48

0.41

1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Class eg:y

Total

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.47

0.57

0.48

0.41

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.48

0.41

1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

575000

705000

598000

509500

2387500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Virtuous Holdings Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACV8356M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

90000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

90000

90000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

90000

Class eg:y

Total

90000

90000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

90000

90000

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100

file://///off2/g/Secretarial/Company File/QUEST 20.07.2013/Secretarial/...

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

90000

Reason for not
providing PAN

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arun Gupta

Dinesh Kumar

Maksud Khan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFNPG2936H

DCQPK0251Q

ARTPP8011E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2019500

2200000

1895968

6115468

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2019500

2200000

1895968

6115468

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

4.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2019500

2200000

1895968

6115468

Class eg:y

Total

2019500

2200000

1895968

6115468

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.78

1.54

4.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.54

4.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2019500

2200000
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1895968

6115468

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIVINE
WATERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INNOVA AUTO
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KEYNOTE
PAINTING
DEALERS
PVT. LTD.

MAMTAMAYEE
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANKLAP
VINCOM
PVT. LTD.

SHREYANS
EMBROIDERY
MACHINE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCD2526J]

AACCI5172Q

7777799997

AAICMI1501F

AAMCS1711P

AAPCS2888E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

259

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29066143

3061299

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

29066143

3061299

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.57

2.48

1.34

3.65

1.09

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

29066143

3061299

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

Class eg:y

Total

29066143

3061299

1648194

4500000

2093000

1347855

1255813

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.57

2.48

1.34

3.65

1.7

1.09

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

23.57

2.48

1.34

3.65

1.09

1.02

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 24419143 | 3061299 1636194 0 2093000 1347855 1255813
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual

providing PAN Information(1)

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9 10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI —Repat | NRI — Non- Repat

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SPICE MERCHANTS PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPCS7492G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20 7

139

425

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2920636

75500 28549

4469568

33639760

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2920636

75500 28549

4469568

33639760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

0.06 0.02

3.62

27.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2920636

75500 28549

4469568

33639760

Class eg:y

Total

2920636

75500 28549

4469568

33639760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

0.06 0.02

3.62

27.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37

0.06 0.02

3.62

27.27

4/17/17, 12:46 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2920636 75500 28549 4469568 28992760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN of Keynote Painting Dealers has not been provided by RTA.

4/17/17, 12:46 PM



file://///off2/g/Secretarial/Company File/QUEST 20.07.2013/Secretarial/...

18 of 18 4/17/17, 12:46 PM



